
 

 

ACKWORTH SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 2022-2023 
 

 

 

2022 AUTUMN 

 

Sept 5 Mon Boarders arrive from 2.00pm 

Sept 6 Tues 1st & 6th Form inductions 

All Boarders must arrive by 6.00pm  

Sept 7 Wed All Pupils Start 

TERM BEGINS 8.40am 

Oct 21 Fri First half term ends 4.00pm 

Oct 30 Sun Boarders return after 2.00pm 

Oct 31 Mon Second half term begins 

Dec 9 Fri Carol Concert 12 noon 

Term ends 1.00pm 

 

2023 SPRING 

 

Jan 8 Sun Boarders return   

Jan  9 Mon TERM BEGINS 8.40am 

Feb 10 Fri First half term ends 4.00pm 

Feb 19 Sun Boarders return after 2.00pm 

Feb 20 Mon Second half term begins 

Mar 24 Fri Term ends 4.00pm 

 

2023 SUMMER 

 

Apr 16 Sun Boarders return 

Apr 17 Mon TERM BEGINS 8.40am 

May 26 Fri First half term ends 4.00pm 

Jun 4 Sun Boarders return after 2.00pm 

Jun 5 Mon Second half term begins 

Jul 8 Sat Open Day 

Term ends 3.00pm 

 

2023 AUTUMN 

 

Sept 4 Mon Boarders arrive from 2.00pm 

Sept 5 Tues 1st & 6th Form inductions 

All Boarders must arrive by 6.00pm  

Sept 6 Wed All Pupils Start 

TERM BEGINS 8.40am 

Oct 20 Fri First half term ends 4.00pm 

Oct 29 Sun Boarders return after 2.00pm 

Oct 30 Mon Second half term begins 

Dec 8 Fri Carol Concert 12 noon 

Term ends 1.00pm 

 

NOTES 

 

The term dates here are those 

approved by Committee in 

November 2021. 

 

▪ On the first day of terms and half 

terms all students must be in 

school in time for registration at 

8.40 am. 

 

▪ There may be minor amendments 

to these arrangements in later 

notices. 

 

▪ More detailed times and 

additional dates for e.g. staff-

parent meetings, Founders’ Day 

arrangements etc. will be 

published in good time during the 

year. 

 

Anton Maree 

November 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


